
10.85

10.85

12.45

10.40

12.55

8.75

12.55

10.35

7.65

7.25

10.50

7.05

9.00

5.00

FLATBREADS

CHICKEN

DOGS

BITES
Southwest Egg Rolls
Onion Rings & Fries Combo
Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks
Fried Pretzel
Funnel Cake Fries
Fries

Popcorn Chicken & Fries

Hot Dog & Fries
Corn Dog Bites & Fries

Pepperoni & Sausage
Margherita
Chicken, Spinach, & Artichoke
Cheese


