FLATBREADS

Pepperoni & Sausage	10.85
Margherita	10.85
Chicken, Spinach, & Artichoke	12.45
Cheese	10.40

CHICKEN

Popcorn Chicken & Fries 12.55

DOGS

Hot Dog & Fries	8.75
Corn Dog Bites & Fries	12.55

BITES

_	
Southwest Egg Rolls	10.35
Onion Rings & Fries Combo	7.65
Onion Rings	7.25
Mozzarella Sticks	10.50
Fried Pretzel	7.05
Funnel Cake Fries	9.00
Fries	5.00

